
Tuesday 23 December 2025 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 120
Members: 114

Visitors: 6
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Eagle
Hole Name
14 Brock Millan [27104]

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brock Millan [27104]Winner 75.00+2 39
John Ford [05755]Runner-up 45.0011 39
MICHAEL DAVIS (from Catalina Club)3rd Place 30.0011 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Wayne Cox [34121]Winner 75.0017 39
Derek Page [34069]Runner-up 45.0017 38
Neville Hutching [02206]3rd Place 30.0019 38

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Craig Anderson [24691]Winner 75.0022 40
Darrell Nicholson [01956]Runner-up 45.0026 36
Ellisa Gaye Mellier [32369]3rd Place 30.0037 36

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Scott Collison [14195]NTP 2nd 2
Reg Dwyer (from Ravenshoe Millstream Country Club)NTP 10th - C Grade 2
Monica Chester [08462]NTP 10th Ladies 2
David Banwell [01435]NTP 13th 2
Christopher Barnes [03881]NTP 15th 2
Chris McDonald [02760]D/P 4th 2
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Craig Anderson [24691] 22 40 1
2 Wayne Cox [34121] 17 39 1
3 Brock Millan [27104] +2 39 1
4 John Ford [05755] 11 39 1
5 Derek Page [34069] 17 38 1
6 Neville Hutching [02206] 19 38 1
7 MICHAEL DAVIS (from Catalina Club) 11 38 1
8 Michael Dolby [01802] 18 37 1
9 Ryan Iredale [26769] 3 37 1
10 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 37 1
11 Robert McEvoy [07531] 17 37 1
12 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 8 37 1
13 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 26 36 1
14 Ellisa Gaye Mellier [32369] 37 36 1
15 Monica Chester [08462] 18 36 1
16 Peter DAVIS (from The Links Shell Cove) 6 36 1
17 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 36 1
18 David Brown [12894] 12 36 1
19 Neale Evans [00312] 28 35 1
20 Peter Lynch [02851] 23 35 1
21 Christopher Tournier [16563] 14 35 1
22 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 12 35 1
23 Wayne Thorson [02173] 13 35 1
24 Timothy Haughee [10936] 17 34 1
25 Chris McDonald [02760] 11 34 1
26 Christopher Barnes [03881] 7 34 1
27 Peter Upton [29449] 17 34 1
28 Robert Zionzee [13702] 5 34 1
29 Stuart Porteous [17640] 10 34 1
30 Ben Reddie [31258] 2 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 8 34 1
32 Scott Collison [14195] 15 34 1
33 Glyn Leyshon [15593] 22 34 1
34 Laurence Harvey [03507] 14 34 1
35 Gregory Bowen [06005] 20 33 1
36 Colin Brammer [03451] 17 33 1
37 David Banwell [01435] 1 33 1
38 Paul Freeman [02984] 12 33 1
39 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 15 33 1
40 Adam Colivas [34018] 9 33 1


